


















































































 
 
    
   HistoryItem_V1
   TrimAndShift
        
     Range: all pages
     Trim: fix size 6.000 x 9.250 inches / 152.4 x 234.9 mm
     Shift: none
     Normalise (advanced option): 'original'
      

        
     32
            
       D:20120426082550
       666.0000
       Blank
       432.0000
          

     Tall
     1
     0
     No
     675
     324
    
     None
     Up
     0.0000
     0.0000
            
                
         Both
         AllDoc
              

       CurrentAVDoc
          

     Uniform
     0.0000
     Top
      

        
     QITE_QuiteImposing2
     Quite Imposing 2.1c
     Quite Imposing 2
     1
      

        
     0
     792
     791
     792
      

   1
  

 HistoryList_V1
 QI2base





